Standard Results
4/25/2014

Excellent - Regular

8inches Yardage: 169 yds SCT: 73 sec

Armband Call Name Time R (xurseTFaulLs E Score Place
8605 Mandy 51.19 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
8606 Fiona 59.18 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
8607 Einstein -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
8608 Matrix 59.19 2 0 1 1 0 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 169 yds SCT: 68 sec

Armband Call Name Time R C\i\(/)urseTFaulf:s E Score Place
12601 Roxy 54.34 0 1 1 2 0 NQ *
12604 Dixie 58.17 3 3 0 3 0 NQ *
12605 Peri 90.65 1 1 0 1 0 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 174 yds SCT: 66 sec

Armband Call Name Time R (\:/yurseTFauILs E Score Place
16601 Evie 44.39 0 0 1 2 0 NQ
16604 X0 58.24 2 2 0 1 0 NQ
16605 Bobbie 89.84 3 2 0 1 0 NQ *
16606 Zeus 62.40 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16607 Surf 47.26 0 1 0 0 0 NQ *
16603 Zee Zee -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
4/25/2014

20inches Yardage: 179 yds SCT: 63 sec
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name Time R W T F E Score Place
20602 Winny 58.91 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20603 Ace 59.04 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
20604 Max 61.95 3 3 0 4 0 NQ
20605 Teiva 67.37 2 2 0 1 0 NQ
20607 Cooper 69.14 1 3 0 0 0 NQ
20610 Swagger 50.51 1 0 1 1 0 NQ
20611 Holly 45.26 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
20613 Tory -- 1 1 0 1 1 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 179 yds SCT: 67 sec
Armband Call Name Time Course Faults Score Place

R \W T F
24603 Wills 55.24 0 0 0 0 0 100 1

m



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
4/25/2014



Standard Results Master - Regular
4/25/2014

8inches Yardage: 169 yds SCT: 73 sec

Armband Call Name Time R (\ZA?urseTFaulLs E Score Place
8802 Carly 39.55 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8820 Lark 44.91 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8828 Fame 46.79 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8814 Brooke 49.06 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
8821 Cocoa 49.93 0 0 0 0 0 100
8824 Claire 51.10 0 0 0 0 0 100
8825 Phoenix 52.34 0 0 0 0 0 100
8803 Tobi 60.68 0 0 0 0 0 100
8826 Shelby 63.12 0 0 0 0 0 100
8810 Buffy 63.39 0 0 0 0 0 100
8822 Olivia 66.66 0 0 0 0 0 100
8806 Paint 62.48 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
8808 Glory 55.64 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
8812 Chena 48.74 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
8813 Hattie 52.37 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
8817 Ash 62.30 0 2 0 0 0 NQ
8819 Dash 63.29 0 0 2 0 0 NQ
8823 Magic -- 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
8829 Winnie 41.45 0 0 0 1 0 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 169 yds SCT: 68 sec

Armband Call Name Time R C\i\(l)urseTFauIth E Score Place
12830 Chesney 44.11 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 *
12819 Jayce 44.88 0 0 0 0 0 100 2 *
12827 Passion 45.62 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12816 Elise 45.84 0 0 0 0 0 100 4 *



Standard Results Master - Regular
4/25/2014

12802 CJ 47.51 0 0 0 0 0 100

12804 Pansy 49.12 0 0 0 0 0 100

12825 Chelsie 50.09 0 0 0 0 0 100

12845 DJ 53.66 0 0 0 0 0 100 *
12833 Annie Ann 55.74 0 0 0 0 0 100

12801 Apolo 76.81 0 0 0 0 0 NQ

12806 Bonnie 69.97 0 0 0 0 0 NQ *
12808 Rock 52.29 1 1 0 0 0 NQ *
12810 Bunni -- 3 0 0 1 1 NQ *
12811 Solo 48.61 1 2 0 1 0 NQ *
12813 Spiffy 45.34 1 2 0 1 0 NQ *
12815 Kazee 50.64 0 1 0 0 0 NQ *
12822 Scamper 60.30 2 1 0 2 0 NQ *
12823 Ruddy 51.29 0 0 1 0 0 NQ

12824 Finny -- 1 0 0 1 1 NQ

12828 Hoss -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ

12831 Guilty 51.82 3 1 0 0 0 NQ *
12832 Cheer -- 0 0 1 0 1 NQ *
12835 Buzz 54.82 1 0 0 0 0 NQ *
12836 Katy 50.13 1 1 0 1 0 NQ *
12838 Kenzie 80.55 3 2 0 1 0 NQ

12839 Skye 55.25 1 1 0 1 0 NQ *
12840 Cullen -- 1 1 1 1 1 NQ

12841 Cheers 51.85 0 1 1 0 0 NQ

12843 Dash 44.23 0 0 0 1 0 NQ

12803 Judy -- -- - -- - - ABS

12837 Raven -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS *
12842 Stella -- -- - - - - ABS



Standard Results Master - Regular
4/25/2014

16 inches Yardage: 174 yds SCT: 66 sec
Armband Call Name Time R (\ZA?urseTFauILs E Score Place

16829 Spice 37.14 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16817 Matchbox 39.31 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16819 Hijack 40.60 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16835 Coach 41.50 0 0 0 0 0 100 4 *
16825 Joy 42.25 0 0 0 0 0 100 *
16821 Cosworth 42.26 0 0 0 0 0 100 *
16801 Pixel 42.27 0 0 0 0 0 100

16802 Kali 43.43 0 0 0 0 0 100 *
16804 Aislinn 43.50 0 0 0 0 0 100 *
16822 Eli 46.27 0 0 0 0 0 100

16846 Kayla 47.27 0 0 0 0 0 100 *
16820 Selah 49.01 0 0 0 0 0 100

16848 Tegan 49.09 0 0 0 0 0 100 *
16831 Catcher 49.94 0 0 0 0 0 100 *
16834 Genie 50.89 0 0 0 0 0 100

16828 Jesse 58.32 0 0 0 0 0 100

16839 Chrome 61.28 0 0 0 0 0 100 *
16803 Trey 67.97 0 0 0 0 0 NQ *
16806 Kimi 57.06 1 0 0 2 0 NQ *
16810 Beau 48.96 0 1 0 0 0 NQ *
16811 Linus 45.83 1 1 0 1 0 NQ *
16813 Miss Gabby 63.64 2 1 0 2 0 NQ

16814 Fab 45.17 1 0 0 0 0 NQ *
16815 Cash 45.32 0 0 0 2 0 NQ

16830 Pooka 46.60 0 1 0 1 0 NQ

16832 Jamie 53.95 1 0 0 0 0 NQ *
16836 Trax 50.39 1 1 0 0 0 NQ *
16840 Asher 49.15 0 0 0 1 0 NQ *
16841 Mitch 48.26 0 0 0 1 0 NQ *
16842 Jake 48.02 0 0 0 3 0 NQ *
16843 Trudi 42.20 0 1 0 0 0 NQ

16844 Riley 46.48 3 2 0 4 0 NQ

16847 Sketcher 47.38 0 0 0 2 0 NQ *
16807 Ransom -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



Standard Results Master - Regular
4/25/2014

16808 Sizzle -- - - - S — ABS *

16837 Ali -- -- - -- - - ABS

16845 Diesel - - - - - - ABS

16850 Gyver - - -- - - - ABS *
20 inches Yardage: 179 yds SCT: 63 sec

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time R W T F E Score Place
20830 Ryah 50.44 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20811 Qwick 51.33 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20843 Ziva 53.26 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20801 Jordan 55.24 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20837 May 60.71 0 0 0 0 0 100
20803 Bling 43.71 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20805 Wee 64.26 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20807 Dash 55.18 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20808 Gracie 42.99 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20813 Rowdy -- 1 1 0 0 1 NQ
20814 Colt 47.04 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20815 Streaker 61.16 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
20816 Dillon 55.20 0 3 1 2 0 NQ
20817 Whist - 0 1 1 1 1 NQ
20818 Maggie 64.56 2 2 0 1 0 NQ
20822 Tally 47.41 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20823 Jack 61.82 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
20824 Aidan 53.02 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
20826 Icey 61.64 1 2 0 1 0 NQ
20828 Jovita 69.48 0 0 0 0 0 NQ
20832 Raisin 47.92 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20835 Tori 47.73 1 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
4/25/2014

20836 June-Bug 46.64 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20838 Glider 52.72 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20840 Simi 43.77 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20844 Cora -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
20845 Effortless 44.43 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20802 Parfait - - - - - - ABS
20825 Chip - - - - - - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 179 yds SCT: 67 sec
Armband Call Name Time R C\i\(/)urseTFaulf:s E Score Place
24801 Clark 48.85 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24804 Puppy Love 56.71 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
24803 Banner 77.92 0 0 0 0 0 NQ
24806 Stella 58.75 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
24807 Jinn 50.48 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
24808 Sebeka 59.73 2 1 0 0 0 NQ
24810 Maken 58.58 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
24812 Bolt 57.98 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
24816 Crew 63.03 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
24817 Piper - 0 0 1 0 1 NQ
24820 Piper 60.38 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
24822 Ryan 64.00 0 1 0 2 0 NQ
24815 Danni - - - - - - ABS



Standard Results Master - Regular
4/25/2014

26 inches Yardage: 179 yds SCT: 63 sec

. Course Faults
Armband Call Name Time R W T F E Score Place

26802 Stitch 41.57 1 0 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Excellent - Preferred
4/25/2014

4inches Yardage: 169 yds SCT: 78 sec

Armband Call Name Time R C\i\?urseTFaulf:s E Score Place
4603 Jeep 91.41 0 0 0 0 0 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 179 yds SCT: 72 sec

Armband Call Name Time R C\;&JurseTFaulLs E Score Place

20618 Olie 67.22 2 1 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results
4/25/2014

4inches

Armband Call Name
4802 Ginny Sue
4801 Honey
4803 Mandy

8 inches

Armband Call Name
8837 Brianna
8844 Tiwaz
8836 Austin
8834 Obie
8835 Ivy Rose
8838 Sailor
8840 Chili
8841 Rudy
8842 Bree
8833 Mocha

Yardage:

Time

50.05
81.90
85.73

Yardage:

Time

50.69
66.84
73.75
57.29
60.13
44.60
48.43
57.37

SCT: 78 sec

Course Faults

= O O X
O O O m

0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0

Q)

ourse Faults
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O 0O 0O 0O OO0 oo om

Master - Preferred

Score

100
NQ
NQ

Score

100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

ABS



Standard Results Master - Preferred
4/25/2014

12 inches Yardage: 174 yds SCT: 71 sec

Armband Call Name Time R (\ZA?urseTFaulLs E Score Place
12847 Roxanne -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ *
12848 Rudy - 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
12853 Ellie 74.71 0 0 0 0 0 NQ *
12850 Meri -- -- - - - - ABS

16 inches Yardage: 179 yds SCT: 68 sec

Armband Call Name Time R C\i\(/)urseTFaulf:s E Score Place
16851 Abbott 56.06 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16863 Soleil 57.19 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16858 Kenzie 58.16 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16867 Bailey 67.15 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16853 Kip 78.77 3 1 0 2 0 NQ
16857 Smooch 55.52 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
16861 Jenny 64.00 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16866 Mason 45.60 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
16869 Splash! -- 1 1 0 0 1 NQ
16871 Josie 59.45 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
16862 Indy -- -- - - - - ABS
16868 Tab -- -- - - - - ABS



Standard Results Master - Preferred
4/25/2014

20 inches Yardage: 179 yds SCT: 72 sec
Armband Call Name Time R C\i\(/)urseTFauILs E Score Place
20851 Peach 63.04 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20617 Hank 68.50 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20848 Jazzi 55.59 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
20849 Flint 64.61 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20852 Kemah -- 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
20847 Megan -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20850 Luxx -- - - -~ = -~ ABS
20854 Peyton -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS

20855 Jock -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



JWW Results

4/25/2014

8inches Yardage:

Armband Call Name Time
8606 Fiona 28.55
8608 Matrix 37.34

12 inches Yardage:

Armband Call Name Time
12206 Virtue 24.66
12801 Apolo 60.24

16 inches Yardage:

Armband Call Name Time
16604 XO 35.71
16605 Bobbie --
16606 Zeus 38.46
16607 Surf 34.29
16839 Chrome 37.14

16603

Zee Zee --

143 yds

Course Faults
R w T F E

0 0 0 0 0
2 2 0 1 0

143 yds

Course Faults
R w T F E

0 0 0 0 0
2 0 0 1 0

146 yds SCT:
Course Faults
R w T F E
3 2 0 1 0
3 0 0 1 0
0 0 0 1 0
1 0 0 0 0
0 1 0 0 0

SCT:

SCT:

Excellent - Regular

47 sec

Score Place

100 1
NQ

44 sec

Score Place

100 10
NQ

42 sec

Score Place

NQ
NQ *
NQ
NQ *
NQ *
ABS



JWW Results

4/25/2014

20 inches

Armband

20836
20604
20603
20608
20610
20613
20802

24 inches

Armband

24803

Call Name

June-Bug
Max

Ace
Susie
Swagger
Tory
Parfait

Call Name

Banner

Yardage:

Time
27.73
32.93
48.24
47.34
42.50
42.92

Yardage:

Time

44.23

Excellent - Regular

149 yds SCT: 40 sec

Course Faults
T F

Score Place
100 1
100 2
NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

\W
0
0
3
1
3
3
0 AIS

O kP W kL N O O®X
O O O O O o o
O O W PkFkr O O O
O O O O O O om

149 yds SCT: 42 sec

Course Faults
w T F

0 0 0 0 0 94 1

Score Place

Pyl
m



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
4/25/2014



JWW Results Master - Regular
4/25/2014

8inches Yardage: 143 yds SCT: 47 sec
Armband Call Name Time R (\ZA?urseTFaulLs E Score Place
8802 Carly 24.49 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8829 Winnie 26.66 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8828 Fame 28.43 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8820 Lark 28.45 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
8819 Dash 30.25 0 0 0 0 0 100
8814 Brooke 30.76 0 0 0 0 0 100
8821 Cocoa 33.73 0 0 0 0 0 100
8812 Chena 33.99 0 0 0 0 0 100
8825 Phoenix 35.29 0 0 0 0 0 100
8803 Tobi 40.51 0 0 0 0 0 100
8826 Shelby 41.68 0 0 0 0 0 100
8822 Olivia 43.07 0 0 0 0 0 100
8806 Paint 44.03 0 0 0 0 0 100
8810 Buffy 45.04 0 0 0 0 0 100
8823 Magic 47.55 0 0 0 0 0 100
8605 Mandy 32.14 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
8607 Einstein -- 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
8808 Glory 31.69 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
8813 Hattie 34.25 0 1 0 2 0 NQ
8817 Ash 48.80 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
8824 Claire 32.80 1 2 0 3 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 143 yds SCT: 44 sec
Armband Call Name Time R C\i\(/)urseTFaulLs E Score Place
12831 Guilty 25.00 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 *

12824 Finny 25.56 0 0 0 0 0 100 2



JWW Results Master - Regular
4/25/2014

12843 Dash 26.54 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12819 Jayce 26.75 0 0 0 0 0 100 4 *
12802 CJ 26.92 0 0 0 0 0 100

12808 Rock 27.62 0 0 0 0 0 100 *
12830 Chesney 27.92 0 0 0 0 0 100 *
12816 Elise 29.36 0 0 0 0 0 100 *
12811 Solo 30.34 0 0 0 0 0 100 *
12845 DJ 30.35 0 0 0 0 0 100 *
12840 Cullen 31.28 0 0 0 0 0 100

12833 Annie Ann 33.13 0 0 0 0 0 100

12810 Bunni 33.69 0 0 0 0 0 100 *
12835 Buzz 34.31 0 0 0 0 0 100 *
12838 Kenzie 41.74 0 0 0 0 0 100

12806 Bonnie 43.72 0 0 0 0 0 100 *
12601 Roxy 26.75 1 0 0 0 0 NQ *
12604 Dixie 29.27 1 2 0 3 0 NQ *
12803 Judy 41.10 0 2 0 1 0 NQ

12804 Pansy 36.45 0 1 0 0 0 NQ

12813 Spiffy 32.46 1 1 0 0 0 NQ *
12815 Kazee 29.90 0 1 0 1 0 NQ *
12822 Scamper 38.81 3 2 0 3 0 NQ *
12823 Ruddy 27.89 0 1 0 0 0 NQ

12825 Chelsie 32.42 1 0 0 0 0 NQ

12827 Passion 29.05 0 1 0 2 0 NQ

12828 Hoss 35.95 2 0 0 2 0 NQ

12832 Cheer -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ *
12836 Katy 29.30 0 0 0 1 0 NQ *
12837 Raven -- 0 1 0 1 1 NQ *
12839 Skye 44.56 3 2 0 2 0 NQ *
12841 Cheers 35.09 1 1 0 0 0 NQ

12842 Stella 32.97 0 1 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
4/25/2014

16 inches Yardage: 146 yds SCT: 42 sec
Armband Call Name Time R C\?A?ursiFauILs E Score Place

16829 Spice 21.77 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16843 Trudi 22.15 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16817 Matchbox 24.59 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16404 Cruzer 2491 0 0 0 0 0 100 4 *
16801 Pixel 25.29 0 0 0 0 0 100

16802 Kai 25.64 0 0 0 0 0 100 *
16830 Pooka 26.46 0 0 0 0 0 100

16811 Linus 27.10 0 0 0 0 0 100 *
16815 Cash 27.52 0 0 0 0 0 100

16844 Riley 27.74 0 0 0 0 0 100

16810 Beau 27.80 0 0 0 0 0 100 *
16840 Asher 28.17 0 0 0 0 0 100 *
16841 Mitch 28.34 0 0 0 0 0 100 *
16831 Catcher 28.35 0 0 0 0 0 100 *
16806 Kimi 28.81 0 0 0 0 0 100 *
16822 Eli 29.12 0 0 0 0 0 100

16848 Tegan 31.25 0 0 0 0 0 100 *
16832 Jamie 31.32 0 0 0 0 0 100 *
16820 Selah 31.38 0 0 0 0 0 100

16834 Genie 31.92 0 0 0 0 0 100

16813 Miss Gabby 37.79 0 0 0 0 0 100

16202 Gabriel 28.81 0 0 0 1 0 NQ *
16601 Evie 24.35 0 0 0 1 0 NQ

16803 Trey 44.64 0 0 0 0 0 NQ *
16804 Aislinn 28.72 0 0 0 1 0 NQ *
16814 Fab 24.09 0 0 0 1 0 NQ *



JWW Results

4/25/2014

16819
16821
16825
16828
16835
16836
16842
16846
16847
16850
16807
16837
16845

20 .inches

Armband

20813
20838
20808
20816
20844
20822
20840
20811
20832
20830
20602
20807
20805

Hijack
Cosworth
Joy
Jesse
Coach
Trax
Jake
Kayla
Sketcher
Gyver
Ransom
Al
Diesel

Call Name

Rowdy
Glider
Gracie
Dillon
Cora
Tally
Simi
Qwick
Raisin
Ryah
Winny
Dash
Wee

Yardage:

Time
23.40
25.28
26.38
26.80
28.19
28.25
29.09
29.29
29.41
30.73
32.77
32.95
35.14

N O, O FPr kb O O O B

149 yds

O O O OO OO0 O o o o o o wx
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Course Faults

W
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
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SCT:

O O O OO OO OO0 O o o om

40 sec

Master - Regular

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS
ABS
ABS

Score

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

Place

A WODN



JWW Results Master - Regular
4/25/2014

20818 Maggie 35.25 0 0 0 0 0 100
20823 Jack 37.39 0 0 0 0 0 100
20837 May 37.84 0 0 0 0 0 100
20607 Cooper 40.19 2 0 0 2 0 NQ
20611 Holly 34.15 2 2 0 1 0 NQ
20801 Jordan 32.18 0 1 0 3 0 NQ
20803 Bling 24.19 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
20814 Colt 29.43 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
20815 Streaker 38.86 2 2 0 2 0 NQ
20817 Whist 25.28 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20824 Aidan 31.81 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
20826 Icey 41.91 0 0 0 0 0 NQ
20828 Jovita 46.33 1 2 0 1 0 NQ
20835 Tori 32.87 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20843 Ziva 31.76 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20845 Effortless 26.80 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20825 Chip -- -- - - - - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 149 yds SCT: 42 sec
Armband Call Name Time R (\ZA?urseTFauILs E Score Place
24820 Piper 26.18 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24801 Clark 32.46 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
24810 Maken 32.56 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
24804 Puppy Love 37.48 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
24603 Wills 35.72 2 3 0 3 0 NQ
24806 Stella 36.54 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
24807 Jinn 3131 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
24808 Sebeka 35.80 1 2 0 3 0 NQ
24812 Bolt 32.38 1 0 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results

4/25/2014
24816 Crew 38.75 0 1 0
24817 Piper 28.66 0 1 0
24822 Ryan 29.28 0 0 0
24815 Danni - - e -
26 inches Yardage: 149 yds
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name Time R W T F
26802 Stitch 35.63 1 2 0 0

Master - Regular

0 NQ
0 NQ
0 NQ
-- ABS
SCT: 40 sec
Score Place



JWW Results Excellent - Preferred

4/25/2014

16 inches Yardage: 149 yds SCT: 45 sec

Armband Call Name Time R C\i\?urseTFaulf:s E Score Place
16867 Bailey 49.16 1 0 0 0 0 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 149 yds SCT: 47 sec

Armband Call Name Time R C\;&JurseTFaulLs E Score Place

20618 Olie 42.59 0 0 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
4/25/2014

4inches Yardage: 143 yds SCT: 52 sec

Armband Call Name Time R (\ZA?urseTFaulLs E Score Place
4801 Honey 44.13 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
4603 Jeep 51.37 2 2 0 2 0 NQ
4802 Ginny Sue 32.70 0 0 0 1 0 NQ

8inches Yardage: 143 yds SCT: 49 sec

Armband Call Name Time R C\E\?urseTFaulf:s E Score Place
8837 Brianna 29.31 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 *
8842 Bree 30.66 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8834 Obie 36.23 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8835 Ivy Rose 36.52 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
8844 Tiwaz 45.08 0 0 0 0 0 100
8836 Austin 48.11 0 0 0 0 0 100 *
8832 Chipotle 38.18 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
8838 Sailor 37.52 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
8840 Chili -- 1 2 0 0 1 NQ
8841 Rudy 34.22 1 1 0 1 0 NQ *
8833 Mocha -- -- - - - - ABS



JWW Results Master - Preferred
4/25/2014
12 inches Yardage: 146 yds SCT: 47 sec
Armband Call Name Time R (\ZA?urseTFaulLs E Score Place
12847 Roxanne 30.86 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
12848 Rudy 40.24 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
12853 Ellie 50.41 0 0 0 0 0 NQ
12855 Beemer 35.45 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
12850 Meri -- -- - - - - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 149 yds SCT: 45sec
Armband Call Name Time R C\i\?urseTFaulf:s E Score Place
16857 Smooch 31.83 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16861 Jenny 31.95 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16858 Kenzie 35.51 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16863 Soleil 36.46 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16210 Caoilainn 4571 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16851 Abbott 42.36 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16853 Kip 37.63 1 2 0 2 0 NQ
16866 Mason 38.58 0 2 0 1 0 NQ
16869 Splash! 32.28 2 2 0 2 0 NQ
16871 Josie 33.34 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16862 Indy -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16865 Indy -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16868 Tab -- -- - - - - ABS



JWW Results Master - Preferred
4/25/2014

20inches Yardage: 149 yds SCT: 47 sec
Armband Call Name Time R C\i\(/)urseTFauILs E Score Place
20617 Hank 39.75 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20848 Jazzi 31.36 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20849 Flint 38.90 1 0 0 4 0 NQ
20851 Peach 38.70 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
20852 Kemah 51.42 0 0 0 0 0 NQ
20847 Megan -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20850 Luxx -- - - -~ = -~ ABS
20854 Peyton -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS

20855 Jock -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



Time 2 Beat Results Regular
4/25/2014

8inches SCT: 28.23 sec
Armband Call Name Time (xursiFauIEs Score Place
8820 Lark 28.23 0 0 0 10 1
8608 Matrix 28.57 0 0 0 9
8606 Fiona 30.97 0 0 0 9
8819 Dash 32.43 0 0 0 8
8201 Ping 33.04 0 0 0 8
8821 Cocoa 34.22 0 0 0 7
8823 Magic -- 0 0 1 NQ
Time Points
Truncated time = 2823 10
Truncated time <= 31.00 9
Truncated time <= 33.00 8
Truncated time <= 36.00 7
Truncated time <= 39.00 6
Truncated time <= 42.00 5
Truncated time <= 45.00 4
Truncated time <= 47.00 3
Truncated time <= 50.00 2
Truncated time < §0.00 1
12 inches SCT: 25.99 sec
Armband Call Name Time (\ZA?urseI::FaulltEs Score Place
12813 Spiffy 25.99 0 0 0 10 1 *
12206 Virtue 26.09 0 0 0 9 *
12828 Hoss 28.40 0 0 0 9
12830 Chesney 30.38 0 0 0 8 *
12825 Chelsie 40.91 0 0 0 4
12816 Elise 42.87 0 0 0 3 *
12201 Oreo -- 2 5 1 NQ
12604 Dixie 50.71 3 3 0 NQ *
12801 Apolo -- 0 0 1 NQ
12827 Passion 30.67 2 1 0 NQ
12835 Buzz 47.09 1 2 0 NQ *
12836 Katy -- 0 2 1 NQ *



Time 2 Beat Results

4/25/2014

12837

16 inches

Armband

16404
16206
16825
16409
16828
16606
16203
16813
16604
16801
16804
16829
16834
16835
16836
16839
16840
16843
16848
16808

Raven

Call Name

Cruzer
Dash
Joy

KT
Jesse
Zeus
Tollie
Miss Gabby
XO
Pixel
Aislinn
Spice
Genie
Coach
Trax
Chrome
Asher
Trudi
Tegan
Sizzle

Time

Points

Truncated time =
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=

Truncated time <

Time
26.70
29.96
30.36
39.52
39.65
40.79
42.05
45.63
31.81
29.80
39.42

44.06
25.49
30.71
43.68
36.22
28.83
32.92

25.99
28.00
31.00
33.00
36.00
38.00
41.00
44.00
46.00
60.00

Course Faults

\W
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
1
1
1
1
0
0
1
2
0
1

[y
o

PN Wk OO N OO

F

P P P PP R OOOREREROOOOOOO O

E

O O O OO0 OO PFrPr OO0 O O o o o o o o o

SCT: 26.7 sec

ABS

Score

ABS

Regular
Place
1 *



Time 2 Beat Results

4/25/2014

20 inches

Armband

20838
20408
20807
20604
20823
20828
20411
20611
20811
20813
20817
20824
20836
20825

Call Name

Glider
Liam
Dash
Max
Jack
Jovita
Fiona
Holly
Qwick
Rowdy
Whist
Aidan
June-Bug
Chip

Truncated time =
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=

Truncated time <

Time
26.70
29.00
32.00
34.00
37.00
40.00
42.00
45.00
48.00
55.00

Points

(=Y
o

PN WS~ OO N OO

Time
29.03
31.18
34.15
39.11
44.60
47.78
38.44
31.80
45.04

36.57
35.01
29.03

Course Faults

W
0
0
0
0
0
0
1
1
1
1
0
1
0

F

P P P O OO WO O o o o o

E

O O O P OO O O O O o o o

SCT: 29.03 sec

Score

ABS

Regular

Place
1



Time 2 Beat Results

4/25/2014

24 inches

Armband

24817
24603
24822
24404
24804

Call Name
Piper
Wills
Ryan
Ringer
Puppy Love

Truncated time =
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=

Truncated time <

Truncated time =
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=

Truncated time <

Time
29.03
31.00
34.00
37.00
40.00
43.00
46.00
49.00
50.00

Time
32.56
35.00
39.00
42.00
45.00
48.00
50.00

Points

(=Y
o

N W H~ 01O N 0 ©

Course Faults
w F E

0 0 0
0 0 0
1 1 0
Points

10

9

8

7

6

5

4

Regular
SCT: 32.56 sec
Score Place

10 1

9

NQ
-- ABS
-- ABS



Time 2 Beat Results
4/25/2014

4 inches

Armband Call Name
4201 Dixie
4202 Daisy

8inches

Armband Call Name
8834 Obie
8832 Chipotle
8841 Rudy

12 inches

Armband Call Name
12209 Nikki
12855 Beemer

Preferred
SCT: 0sec
Time (Wurse::Faules Score Place
- 0 0 1 NQ
53.48 0o 1 0 NQ
Time Points
SCT: 35.81 sec
Time C\i\(/)urs?:FaultEs Score Place
35.81 0 0 0 10 !
83.66 0o 1 0 NQ
33.70 1 4 0 NQ ’
Time Points
Truncated time = 35.81 10
Truncated time <= 39.00 9
Truncated time <= 42.00 8
Truncated time <= 46.00 7
Truncated time <= 50.00 6
Truncated time <= 53.00 5
Truncated time <= 57.00 4
Truncated time < 60.00 3
SCT: 56.03 sec
Time (\:A?urse'::FaultEs Score Place
56.03 0o 0 0 10 s
33.71 0 3 0 NQ ’



Time 2 Beat Results Preferred
4/25/2014
Time Points
Truncated time = 56.03 10
Truncated time < §0.00 9
16 inches SCT: 32.23 sec
Armband Call Name Time C\i\(/)urse'z:FaultEs Score Place
16866 Mason 32.23 0 0 0 10 1
16858 Kenzie 34.61 0 0 0 9
16210 Caoilainn 49.07 0 0 0 4
16862 Indy - - e e e - ABS
Time Points
Truncated time = 32.23 10
Truncated time <= 35.00 9
Truncated time <= 38.00 8
Truncated time <= 41.00 7
Truncated time <= 45.00 6
Truncated time <= 48.00 5
Truncated time <= 51.00 4
Truncated time <= 54.00 3
Truncated time < 55.00 2
20 inches SCT: 31.46 sec
Armband Call Name Time C\i\(/)urseFFauItEs Score Place
20848 Jazzi 31.46 0 0 0 10 1
20617 Hank 50.50 0 0 0 NQ
20854 Peyton - -- -- -- -- - ABS
20855 Jock -- -- - -- -- -- ABS



Time 2 Beat Results
4/25/2014

Truncated time =
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=

Truncated time <

Time
31.46
34.00
37.00
40.00
44.00
47.00
50.00

Points
10

A 01O N 0 ©

Preferred



FAST Results Excellent - Regular
4/25/2014

8inches SCT: 38 sec
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
8806 Paint 37.08 5 9 18 19 20 71 1
12 inches SCT: 35sec
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
12845 DJ 40.32 6 9 18 27 20 75 1 *
12816 Elise 38.73 6 9 18 19 20 69 2 *
12808 Rock 31.59 6 9 18 10 20 63 3 *
12810 Bunni 42.84 6 0 11 10 0 NQ *
12822 Scamper 42.34 6 4 18 10 0 NQ *
16 inches SCT: 35sec
. Points
Armband Call Name Time I's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
16409 KT 28.31 6 4 18 19 20 67 1
16804 Aislinn 31.54 6 7 11 18 20 62 2 *
16605 Bobbie 1.00 1 0 0 0 0 NQ *
16803 Trey 47.08 4 7 11 19 20 NQ *
16836 Trax 29.21 5 9 0 17 0 NQ *
16840 Asher 43.24 4 7 11 18 20 NQ *



FAST Results Excellent - Regular
4/25/2014

20 inches SCT: 32 sec
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
20836 June-Bug 31.35 5 9 18 27 20 79 1
20608 Susie 28.16 5 4 13 9 0 NQ
20828 Jovita 41.40 6 4 18 10 20 NQ
24 inches SCT: 32sec
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
24603 Wills 37.98 6 0 18 19 0 NQ

24803 Banner 41.89 3 4 7 19 0 NQ



FAST Results

4/25/2014

8inches

Armband

8820
8817

12 inches

Armband
12604

12819
12837

16 inches

Armband

16843
16821
16829
16834
16601
16603
16604
16828

Call Name

Lark
Ash

Call Name
Dixie
Jayce
Raven

Call Name

Trudi
Cosworth
Spice
Genie
Evie

Zee Zee
XO
Jesse

Time 1's
32.62 6
26.80 6
Time 1's
27.45 5
34.12 6
42.65 6
Time 1's
26.36 6
31.04 6
34.48 6
30.86 6
30.81 6

-- 1
42.51 6

-- 6

2-4

2-4

n
A

O N © 01 © © © ©

Points
5-7

18
18

Points
5-7

18
18
18

Points
5-7

18
18
18
18
5
18
18
11

8-10
27
18

8-10
19
10
19

8-10
27
27
27
19
18
10
19

SCT: 38 sec

SB
20
20

SCT: 35sec

SB
20
20
20

SCT: 35sec

SB
20

Master - Regular

Score

80
68

Score

68
63
62

Score

80
80
80
72
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

Place

Place

Place

A WDN



FAST Results Master - Regular
4/25/2014

20 inches SCT: 32 sec

Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 P05|_r;ts 810 SB Score Place
20838 Glider 26.25 5 9 18 27 20 79 1
20814 Colt 35.41 6 6 18 27 20 74 2
20807 Dash 28.62 6 7 18 19 20 70 3
20823 Jack 30.03 6 6 18 19 20 69 4
20605 Teiva 40.75 5 4 7 19 0 NQ
20613 Tory 32.55 6 4 18 19 O NQ
20808 Gracie 39.91 5 7 13 19 O NQ
20811 Qwick 38.66 6 7 18 19 O NQ
20816 Dillon 33.76 6 3 18 27 O NQ
20824 Aidan 36.82 5 4 18 9 0 NQ
20832 Raisin 32.33 5 3 18 19 O NQ
20840 Simi - - - - - - ABS

24 inches SCT: 32 sec

Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 Po5|_r;ts 810 SB Score Place
24822 Ryan 31.13 4 7 18 27 20 76 1
24807 Jinn 29.00 6 9 18 19 20 72 2

24808 Sebeka -- 5 3 18 27 0 NQ



FAST Results Master - Regular
4/25/2014

24816 Crew 36.46 4 4 12 19 0 NQ
24817 Piper 29.95 6 6 13 27 0 NQ
24804 Puppy Love - - - ABS



FAST Results Excellent - Preferred
4/25/2014

8inches SCT: 38 sec
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
8841 Rudy 38.62 6 6 18 18 O NQ *
20 inches SCT: 35sec
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place

20854 Peyton -- - - - - - ABS



FAST Results Master - Preferred
4/25/2014

12 inches SCT: 38 sec

Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 P05|_r;ts 810 SB Score Place
12850 Meri - - - - - - ABS

16 inches SCT: 35sec

Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 P05|_r;ts 810 SB Score Place
16863 Soleil 32.08 6 9 18 19 20 72 1
16866 Mason 30.25 5 9 18 19 20 71 2
16858 Kenzie 36.33 6 4 18 19 20 66 3
16210 Caoilainn 38.13 6 4 18 19 20 64 4
16869 Splash! 41.20 6 7 18 18 20 63
16862 Indy -- - - - - - ABS

20 inches SCT: 35sec

Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 POSI_I‘;'[S 810 SB Score Place

20850 Luxx 34.11 6 9 18 19 20 72 1



FAST Results Master - Preferred
4/25/2014



